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**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected
to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your
registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

**********

CORE MODULES
YEAR LONG

ED4072 Research 15 Credits

SEMESTER 1

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/97268


ED4014

ED4053

ED4055

ED4056

FN431

Schools as Communities 

Literacy Education 4

Mathematics Education 4

Enabling Learning

Gaeilge 4

5 Credits

2.5 Credits

2.5 Credits

2.5 Credits

2.5 Credits

SEMESTER 2 

ED4901

ED4902

School Placement 4

School Placement 5

10 Credits

10 Credits

OPTIONAL MODULES - SEMESTER 1
Please choose TWO 5 credit Electives from List below: Each needs a minimum of 6
students to run 

EC423

PR401

PR402

SI402

Contemporary Issues in ECE

Teaching Multi Level Classes

Building Positive Relationships

Inclusive Education

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits
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