Bachelor of Education (CICE) Course Short Code BEDCI Course Year

4

Course Offering: 01

Print PDF

**** IMPORTANT MESSAGE ****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core.

You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly.

CORE MODULES

YEAR LONG

Research	15 Credits
	Research

SEMESTER 1

ED4014	Schools as Communities	5 Credits
ED4053	Literacy Education 4	2.5 Credits
ED4055	Mathematics Education 4	2.5 Credits
ED4056	Enabling Learning	2.5 Credits
FN431	Gaeilge 4	2.5 Credits

SEMESTER 2

ED4901	School Placement 4	10 Credits
ED4902	School Placement 5	10 Credits

OPTIONAL MODULES - SEMESTER 1

Please choose TWO 5 credit Electives from List below: Each needs a minimum of 6 students to run

EC423	Contemporary Issues in ECE	5 Credits
PR401	Teaching Multi Level Classes	5 Credits
PR402	Building Positive Relationships	5 Credits
SI402	Inclusive Education	5 Credits

Last Updated: 08th August 2018